
Little Britches National Finals Rodeo
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HOTZLER, SADIE  5027
 373.00 20.013 182.0   2 1051.0020.255 142.0   6 20.132 144.0   2  60.400 210.0  1

Back #:

PAYNE, KAYLYNN  6523
 367.00 19.771 192.0   1 1050.0020.033 182.0   2 20.339 84.00   8  60.143 225.0  2

Back #:

ENGLISH, LANDAN  5240
 376.00 20.211 142.0   6  874.0020.575 72.00  13 20.265 104.0   6  61.051 180.0  3

Back #:

WALN, MADI  4910
 227.00 20.620 67.00  13  775.0020.077 172.0   3 20.246 114.0   5  60.943 195.0  4

Back #:

BARROW, REIGHLEY.  7575
 344.00 20.939  0.00   0  765.0020.091 162.0   4 20.303 94.00   7  61.333 165.0  5

Back #:

PETERS, KAYLA  7190
 370.00 20.534 92.00  11  763.0020.523 112.0   9 20.522 54.00  11  61.579 135.0  6

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, OLIVIA  5597
 378.00 20.817  0.00   0  734.0020.306 132.0   7 20.432 74.00   9  61.555 150.0  7

Back #:

HAUGEN, ARINA DEE  7775
 341.00 26.531  0.00   0  732.0020.007 192.0   1 20.096 154.0   1  66.634 45.00  8

Back #:

MORGAN, RHYLAN  3712
 327.00 20.196 152.0   5  693.0025.143  0.00   0 20.192 124.0   4  65.531 90.00  9

Back #:

CARR, BRIANA .  6778
 366.00 20.535 82.00  12  642.0025.492  0.00   0 20.152 134.0   3  66.179 60.00 10

Back #:

WASHBURN, AMYKATE  3548
 374.00 20.620 67.00  13  625.0020.837  0.00   0 20.514 64.00  10  61.971 120.0 11

Back #:

HRUBY, SOPHIE  3947
 356.00 20.114 172.0   3  617.0021.011  0.00   0 24.682 14.00  15  65.807 75.00 12

Back #:

SHERMAN, ALAYNA  7956
 321.00 21.559  0.00   0  572.0020.390 122.0   8 20.654 24.00  14  62.603 105.0 13

Back #:

HOWARD, KASSIDY  4373
 344.00 20.454 122.0   8  530.0025.640  0.00   0 20.611 34.00  13  66.705 30.00 14

Back #:

MORGAN, ZAYDA  7855
 377.00 26.291  0.00   0  529.0020.231 152.0   5 25.703  0.00   0  72.225  0.00 15

Back #:
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COMPTON, MOLLIE JO  7476
 360.00 20.145 162.0   4  522.0025.186  0.00   0 25.046  0.00   0  70.377  0.00 16

Back #:

TABB, DIXIE  3809
 341.00 20.389 132.0   7  517.0030.955  0.00   0 20.547 44.00  12  71.891  0.00 17

Back #:

JOHNSON, JOSI  6287
 356.00 20.469 112.0   9  468.00100.00  0.00   0 25.571  0.00   0 146.040  0.00 18

Back #:

SHIRLEY, KATIE  6742
 355.00 20.639  0.00   0  432.0020.649 62.00  14 25.452  0.00   0  66.740 15.00 19

Back #:

VAN LITH, ISABELLA .  4547
 336.00 26.214  0.00   0  423.0020.573 87.00  11 25.861  0.00   0  72.648  0.00 20

Back #:

MORGAN, ZOE  7719
 316.00 20.509 102.0  10  418.0025.464  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.973  0.00 21

Back #:

NECAS, RYLEE  3672
 311.00 23.609  0.00   0  413.0020.536 102.0  10 100.00  0.00   0 144.145  0.00 22

Back #:

SCHERZINGER, MCKENZIE  6519
 358.00 20.631 52.00  15  410.0033.665  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.296  0.00 23

Back #:

RAFFTERY, EMILY  6535
 347.00 31.197  0.00   0  399.0020.679 52.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 151.876  0.00 24

Back #:

BRANHAM, KATIE  3003
 377.00 20.948  0.00   0  377.0025.882  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.830  0.00 25

Back #:

VICE, ANNA  4272
 376.00 21.888  0.00   0  376.0022.062  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.950  0.00 26

Back #:

POSEY, LAINEY  6547
 374.00 21.280  0.00   0  374.0021.365  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.645  0.00 27

Back #:

MCCLAREN, AVERY  3226
 373.00 21.264  0.00   0  373.0021.037  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.301  0.00 28

Back #:

BAAS, HARLEY ANN  6619
 370.00 21.218  0.00   0  370.0020.803  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.021  0.00 29

Back #:

LANNOM, SAVANNAH  6841
 370.00 26.745  0.00   0  370.0031.872  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 158.617  0.00 30

Back #:
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SOUTHWELL, SYDNEY  4415
 369.00 21.575  0.00   0  369.0021.771  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.346  0.00 31

Back #:

WILBURN, HARPER KATE.  5462
 369.00 21.246  0.00   0  369.0020.848  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.094  0.00 32

Back #:

DIERINGER, CIERRA .  3892
 369.00 21.914  0.00   0  369.0026.336  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.250  0.00 33

Back #:

RUSSELL, SAVANNAH  4769
 367.00 25.492  0.00   0  367.0020.768  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.260  0.00 34

Back #:

TIPPMANN, HALLE  7742
 367.00 26.432  0.00   0  367.0020.906  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.338  0.00 35

Back #:

CHANCE, RAEGAN  7997
 365.00 21.433  0.00   0  365.0021.528  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.961  0.00 36

Back #:

CORNWALL, LIBBY  4670
 365.00 20.736  0.00   0  365.0020.760  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 141.496  0.00 37

Back #:

GIESSEL, KABRIE  7608
 365.00 21.642  0.00   0  365.0021.309  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.951  0.00 38

Back #:

JAHR, JACEY  3951
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.0022.330  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.330  0.00 39

Back #:

JOINER, CHLOE  7919
 364.00 27.142  0.00   0  364.0021.890  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.032  0.00 40

Back #:

WALKER, LANEY  6625
 364.00 25.538  0.00   0  364.0046.155  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 171.693  0.00 41

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY  7374
 364.00 21.296  0.00   0  364.0025.685  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.981  0.00 42

Back #:

ENGEL, TALLI  7110
 364.00 20.906  0.00   0  364.0021.181  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.087  0.00 43

Back #:

MCDONALD, ISABELLE  6695
 363.00 26.038  0.00   0  363.0021.357  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.395  0.00 44

Back #:

SUMNER, MADISON  6143
 362.00 27.071  0.00   0  362.0022.556  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.627  0.00 45

Back #:
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HAMILTON, KAYLYNN  3942
 362.00 21.574  0.00   0  362.0022.028  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.602  0.00 46

Back #:

TWISDALE, EMMA  3879
 361.00 21.785  0.00   0  361.0023.010  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.795  0.00 47

Back #:

SACKMAN, AUTUMN  4450
 361.00 23.093  0.00   0  361.0023.102  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.195  0.00 48

Back #:

LEACH, LYDIA  3373
 359.00 21.325  0.00   0  359.0021.286  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.611  0.00 49

Back #:

HOPSON, RILEY  6939
 358.00 21.738  0.00   0  358.0021.122  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.860  0.00 50

Back #:

NELLESEN, PRESLEE  7572
 358.00 100.00  0.00   0  358.00 0.000  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 51

Back #:

HAYES, BAILEY  5275
 357.00 24.900  0.00   0  357.0022.226  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.126  0.00 52

Back #:

MARTIN, SHASTA  7467
 357.00 21.824  0.00   0  357.0020.681  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.505  0.00 53

Back #:

EFAW, HAYDEN  3783
 355.00 22.283  0.00   0  355.0022.558  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.841  0.00 54

Back #:

GRUBB, BRYLEE  6700
 268.00 21.375  0.00   0  355.0020.573 87.00  11 100.00  0.00   0 141.948  0.00 55

Back #:

ABSHIRE, ISABELLA  3479
 355.00 22.479  0.00   0  355.0026.377  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.856  0.00 56

Back #:

BRUNER, BROOKE  6218
 354.00 100.00  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 57

Back #:

TRAPNELL, BROOKELYN  4395
 353.00 21.674  0.00   0  353.0032.650  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.324  0.00 58

Back #:

CARTER, MOLLIE  7726
 352.00 21.755  0.00   0  352.0021.325  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.080  0.00 59

Back #:

CATTOOR, KAZELY .  6955
 352.00 22.387  0.00   0  352.0022.509  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.896  0.00 60

Back #:
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NOVAK, AVA  6743
 351.00 21.585  0.00   0  351.0021.463  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.048  0.00 61

Back #:

RHODES, ANNISTON  5088
 350.00 27.077  0.00   0  350.0021.424  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.501  0.00 62

Back #:

NOWAK, BROOKE  5753
 349.00 26.491  0.00   0  349.0026.638  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.129  0.00 63

Back #:

ALLMAN, SARA  7835
 349.00 22.896  0.00   0  349.0021.695  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.591  0.00 64

Back #:

KING, KENZIE  6954
 348.00 100.00  0.00   0  348.0027.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.383  0.00 65

Back #:

NALL-SILLIVAN, RYLEE  7029
 347.00 20.742  0.00   0  347.0021.188  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 141.930  0.00 66

Back #:

SUCHEK, KYLIE  7760
 347.00 23.003  0.00   0  347.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.003  0.00 67

Back #:

GUILLORY, KAYDANCE  5866
 347.00 22.346  0.00   0  347.0026.336  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.682  0.00 68

Back #:

TOPE, ELLIE  3322
 347.00 24.088  0.00   0  347.0023.967  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.055  0.00 69

Back #:

SHATTUCK, MADISON  7995
 346.00 22.793  0.00   0  346.0026.928  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.721  0.00 70

Back #:

ERICKSON, TAYLOR  4675
 342.00 26.657  0.00   0  342.0020.759  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.416  0.00 71

Back #:

THOMPSON, BROOKE  7562
 342.00 29.018  0.00   0  342.0032.910  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 161.928  0.00 72

Back #:

VANNOSTRAND, IZZY  6876
 341.00 22.589  0.00   0  341.0021.858  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.447  0.00 73

Back #:

WEAVER, BREANNA  4713
 341.00 22.291  0.00   0  341.0021.981  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.272  0.00 74

Back #:

BAUMGARDT, MACKENZIE .  3761
 340.00 100.00  0.00   0  340.0023.906  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.906  0.00 75

Back #:
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VIKE, KATRINA  5386
 339.00 26.617  0.00   0  339.0021.458  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.075  0.00 76

Back #:

PEWTERBAUGH, MIRANDA  7758
 339.00 22.107  0.00   0  339.0022.049  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.156  0.00 77

Back #:

TREADWAY, TRISTA .  4285
 336.00 28.022  0.00   0  336.0034.670  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 162.692  0.00 78

Back #:

KODET, SOPHIE  7802
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.0026.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.383  0.00 79

Back #:

RICHARDS, TRISTA  4796
 335.00 100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 80

Back #:

RUDY, MAECY  7426
 335.00 23.342  0.00   0  335.0027.515  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.857  0.00 81

Back #:

BAILEY, DYLYNN  3634
 332.00 21.981  0.00   0  332.0021.047  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.028  0.00 82

Back #:

BULLARD, HAILEY  4625
 332.00 22.281  0.00   0  332.0037.147  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.428  0.00 83

Back #:

DAVIS, MABRY  7163
 330.00 20.759  0.00   0  330.0031.065  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.824  0.00 84

Back #:

QUARNBERG, ADDIE  7383
 329.00 20.927  0.00   0  329.0025.737  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.664  0.00 85

Back #:

FAIRCLOTH, SORREL  5917
 328.00 21.706  0.00   0  328.0026.551  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.257  0.00 86

Back #:

BARTON, HANNAH  6629
 326.00 21.964  0.00   0  326.0021.708  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.672  0.00 87

Back #:

DOOLEY, MAGGIE  7266
 325.00 26.187  0.00   0  325.0025.866  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.053  0.00 88

Back #:

HARTGROVE, MCKENZIE  5137
 325.00 100.00  0.00   0  325.0037.379  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 237.379  0.00 89

Back #:

WILSON, CAROLINE  5780
 324.00 22.883  0.00   0  324.0022.013  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.896  0.00 90

Back #:
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DEVAUGHAN, KAYSEN  7071
 323.00 22.434  0.00   0  323.0024.037  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.471  0.00 91

Back #:

BROWN, KINLEY  7437
 320.00 22.451  0.00   0  320.0021.986  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.437  0.00 92

Back #:

BEVAN, RYLEE  6827
 318.00 21.386  0.00   0  318.0021.481  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.867  0.00 93

Back #:

WALKER, EMMA  7764
 318.00 26.015  0.00   0  318.0025.438  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.453  0.00 94

Back #:

PRUITT, KK  5337
 318.00 20.640  0.00   0  318.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.640  0.00 95

Back #:

SWINGLEY, ALYSON .  4256
 317.00 22.811  0.00   0  317.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.811  0.00 96

Back #:

GINTER, ZOIE .  3862
 316.00 22.612  0.00   0  316.0021.388  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.000  0.00 97

Back #:

HOBBS, NATALIE  5766
 315.00 22.352  0.00   0  315.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.352  0.00 98

Back #:

THOMPSON, HADLEY P  4416
 313.00 27.943  0.00   0  313.0032.697  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 160.640  0.00 99

Back #:

GALLOWAY, KYLIE .  5871
 313.00 28.342  0.00   0  313.0031.454  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.796  0.00100

Back #:

JOHNSON, MORGAN  4654
 311.00 100.00  0.00   0  311.0023.827  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.827  0.00101

Back #:

DERR, ADDYSON  6702
 309.00 21.105  0.00   0  309.0021.223  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.328  0.00102

Back #:

PICKEL, GARRETT  7006
 308.00 26.516  0.00   0  308.0020.937  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.453  0.00103

Back #:

INGRAM, KENNA  4598
 306.00 23.811  0.00   0  306.0022.764  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.575  0.00104

Back #:

GANN, PIPER  6853
 306.00 22.760  0.00   0  306.0022.484  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.244  0.00105

Back #:
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FEIA, KAYDENCE  6516
 303.00 21.580  0.00   0  303.0026.497  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.077  0.00106

Back #:

MCDONALD, ABIGAIL  7424
 302.00 27.421  0.00   0  302.0023.239  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.660  0.00107

Back #:

JONES, ADDI  7167
 302.00 21.266  0.00   0  302.0020.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.096  0.00108

Back #:

DUNN, KATELYN  5042
 302.00 23.895  0.00   0  302.0024.876  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.771  0.00109

Back #:

JENKINS, TAYLEE  4257
 301.00 28.463  0.00   0  301.0027.452  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.915  0.00110

Back #:

BREWER, JOSIE  7404
 301.00 24.947  0.00   0  301.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.947  0.00111

Back #:

OVERBY, SYLVI  4162
 301.00 21.457  0.00   0  301.0021.068  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.525  0.00112

Back #:

KEY, BRIANNA  4060
 301.00 23.032  0.00   0  301.0028.012  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.044  0.00113

Back #:

HAYNIE, HALEY  5117
 299.00 100.00  0.00   0  299.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00114

Back #:

BLACK, KEELY  7074
 298.00 22.127  0.00   0  298.0021.120  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.247  0.00115

Back #:

NELSON, EMMA  6681
 297.00 21.674  0.00   0  297.0021.705  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.379  0.00116

Back #:

WHITING, SHYLAR  5854
 297.00 25.833  0.00   0  297.0025.810  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.643  0.00117

Back #:

SHEPPARD, KATY  7931
 294.00 100.00  0.00   0  294.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00118

Back #:

GOEMMER, MAKENNA  6829
 293.00 21.749  0.00   0  293.0021.092  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.841  0.00119

Back #:

DUNN, SAMANTHA  7878
 292.00 23.068  0.00   0  292.0022.939  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.007  0.00120

Back #:
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SALM, ADDY  7148
 292.00 22.356  0.00   0  292.0027.777  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.133  0.00121

Back #:

KIRBY, RAYLEE KATE  3010
 291.00 21.887  0.00   0  291.0021.064  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.951  0.00122

Back #:

BROWN, SIERRA  7783
 290.00 20.890  0.00   0  290.0032.093  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.983  0.00123

Back #:

DRACH, ELLIE  6952
 289.00 31.933  0.00   0  289.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 231.933  0.00124

Back #:

KESSLER-ROVELLA, CHANLEY  5126
 289.00 22.870  0.00   0  289.0022.258  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.128  0.00125

Back #:

MULLER, LAILA  4782
 288.00 29.085  0.00   0  288.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.085  0.00126

Back #:

HARLAN, RYLEE  4019
 287.00 100.00  0.00   0  287.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00127

Back #:

JONES, JESSALYN  7741
 286.00 21.808  0.00   0  286.0021.905  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.713  0.00128

Back #:

VANRENSSELAER, JENNA  5044
 284.00 27.439  0.00   0  284.0022.393  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.832  0.00129

Back #:

TACKER, JOSLYNN  4544
 284.00 100.00  0.00   0  284.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00130

Back #:

WALLEY, MOLLIE  7938
 283.00 21.208  0.00   0  283.0021.153  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.361  0.00131

Back #:

STAFFORD, HAILEY  3439
 283.00 23.916  0.00   0  283.0028.244  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.160  0.00132

Back #:

GRAVES, JASEY.  7813
 282.00 27.191  0.00   0  282.0026.770  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.961  0.00133

Back #:

EWING, HALEY  3038
 282.00 24.448  0.00   0  282.0022.093  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.541  0.00134

Back #:

NOVITSKI, PIPER  3703
 281.00 21.839  0.00   0  281.0031.265  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.104  0.00135

Back #:



Little Britches National Finals Rodeo

Member 1st Go Season
Points
(Top 5) Pts.

Time
Score Stand.

TOTAL
Points

2nd Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
Time
Score Stand.

Average

Pts.
Time
Score

SR GIRL POLE BENDING
07/06/2024 10:27:16 AM

(R) denotes a Rookie
Place

(R) Denotes RookieSorted by WORLD POINTS (gray column)

CASS, TAYLYN  6605
 281.00 22.033  0.00   0  281.0026.020  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.053  0.00136

Back #:

SWENSON, ASPEN  7895
 281.00 31.035  0.00   0  281.0020.855  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.890  0.00137

Back #:

CARMOUCHE, KAYLEE  4361
 280.00 24.009  0.00   0  280.0024.548  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.557  0.00138

Back #:

KUFFLER, ADDI  7422
 275.00 28.652  0.00   0  275.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.652  0.00139

Back #:

ELLENDER, KATHRYN  7022
 274.00 20.697  0.00   0  274.0026.110  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.807  0.00140

Back #:

HILLIS, ECKOE .  5151
 273.00 100.00  0.00   0  273.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00141

Back #:

KENYON, MAYA  5450
 273.00 28.310  0.00   0  273.0031.105  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 159.415  0.00142

Back #:

SWITZER, ELLA  5476
 266.00 21.948  0.00   0  266.0026.915  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.863  0.00143

Back #:

WAGNER, BRINNA JO  5836
 266.00 22.676  0.00   0  266.0032.219  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.895  0.00144

Back #:

MARTIN, SARAH  7247
 264.00 23.040  0.00   0  264.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.040  0.00145

Back #:

CALHOUN, CARA BETH  7210
 264.00 20.939  0.00   0  264.0021.941  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.880  0.00146

Back #:

MCCARTNEY, NATALIE  4864
 264.00 23.072  0.00   0  264.0027.969  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.041  0.00147

Back #:

DAVIS, CHANNING  3263
 264.00 26.242  0.00   0  264.0029.227  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.469  0.00148

Back #:

BERINGER, BROOKLYN  7597
 261.00 22.386  0.00   0  261.0022.054  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.440  0.00149

Back #:

NIELSON, AMELIA  7498
 260.00 24.625  0.00   0  260.0023.345  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.970  0.00150

Back #:
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HUIRAS, ALEXIS  3188
 260.00 25.265  0.00   0  260.0025.115  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 150.380  0.00151

Back #:

SILVA, MADDI  4872
 259.00 21.424  0.00   0  259.0021.218  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.642  0.00152

Back #:

DYER, HANAH  3786
 258.00 22.074  0.00   0  258.0022.174  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.248  0.00153

Back #:

YOUNGBLOOD, BEONCA  6748
 257.00 25.058  0.00   0  257.0023.269  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.327  0.00154

Back #:

DRAWDY, KYNDELL  7570
 256.00 23.833  0.00   0  256.0027.572  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 151.405  0.00155

Back #:

NANCE, DAVIE GRACE  7198
 254.00 27.115  0.00   0  254.0027.053  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.168  0.00156

Back #:

VICE, AUBRIE  7731
 253.00 100.00  0.00   0  253.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00157

Back #:

WATSON, JEZIMAY  4409
 253.00 25.875  0.00   0  253.0020.749  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.624  0.00158

Back #:

CRUSE, SHELBY  7972
 249.00 27.346  0.00   0  249.0026.896  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.242  0.00159

Back #:

WILLIAMS, ALAYNA  4916
 247.00 21.800  0.00   0  247.0023.271  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.071  0.00160

Back #:

ROBINSON, ANABELLE  7957
 246.00 25.332  0.00   0  246.0021.184  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.516  0.00161

Back #:

BERRY, EMMA  7407
 246.00 22.548  0.00   0  246.0022.761  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.309  0.00162

Back #:

EDWARDS, ALYSSA  7287
 243.00 22.127  0.00   0  243.0026.827  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.954  0.00163

Back #:

BOYD, AVA  7230
 242.00 100.00  0.00   0  242.0027.153  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 227.153  0.00164

Back #:

MICHAELIS, ARYN  7932
 242.00 22.476  0.00   0  242.0022.265  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.741  0.00165

Back #:
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WEBSTER, KATIE-ELLA  5185
 241.00 33.331  0.00   0  241.0037.862  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 171.193  0.00166

Back #:

ALCINI, AUBREY  7876
 238.00 23.117  0.00   0  238.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.117  0.00167

Back #:

MCCONNELL, JENTRY  6826
 237.00 22.968  0.00   0  237.0022.871  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.839  0.00168

Back #:

DIEDRICHS, LIBBY  7514
 237.00 22.397  0.00   0  237.0031.851  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.248  0.00169

Back #:

GARCIA, ROSA  7743
 233.00 100.00  0.00   0  233.0021.938  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.938  0.00170

Back #:

ENNIS, KAITLIN  7234
 232.00 30.395  0.00   0  232.0039.955  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 170.350  0.00171

Back #:

CURL, SARAH  3434
 232.00 23.185  0.00   0  232.0024.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.475  0.00172

Back #:

HOLMES, BAILEY  7057
 231.00 34.935  0.00   0  231.0025.426  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 160.361  0.00173

Back #:

HOFFMAN, MADILYN .  3264
 228.00 100.00  0.00   0  228.0026.978  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 226.978  0.00174

Back #:

STOOTS, BRAYLEIGH  6608
 228.00 100.00  0.00   0  228.0023.047  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.047  0.00175

Back #:

TROYER, BAILEY  7423
 226.00 21.613  0.00   0  226.0021.826  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.439  0.00176

Back #:

FAGAN, LINDIE JO  3914
 223.00 21.616  0.00   0  223.0021.830  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.446  0.00177

Back #:

SCHIER, LIZZY  6793
 221.00 30.249  0.00   0  221.0025.077  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 155.326  0.00178

Back #:

WELLS, REMI  6989
 220.00 26.877  0.00   0  220.0026.624  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.501  0.00179

Back #:

SLONE, BELLA  3411
 218.00 21.801  0.00   0  218.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.801  0.00180

Back #:
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FAUCHEAUX, PEYTON  6201
 213.00 22.580  0.00   0  213.0022.602  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.182  0.00181

Back #:

WINCH, EMMA  7466
 213.00 23.090  0.00   0  213.0023.485  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.575  0.00182

Back #:

BASKIN, ADALYN  6415
 206.00 29.206  0.00   0  206.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.206  0.00183

Back #:

GARCIA, DELANEY .  6125
 205.00 100.00  0.00   0  205.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00184

Back #:

STULL, QUINCY  4720
 203.00 22.479  0.00   0  203.0032.163  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.642  0.00185

Back #:

JONES, ADDIE  5234
 199.00 29.423  0.00   0  199.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.423  0.00186

Back #:

IMAN, MORGAN  4730
 198.00 24.152  0.00   0  198.0024.652  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.804  0.00187

Back #:

BROWN, SARAH  5290
 195.00 27.142  0.00   0  195.0026.795  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.937  0.00188

Back #:

COLLIER, JAYLEE .  4148
 188.00 25.914  0.00   0  188.0027.997  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 153.911  0.00189

Back #:

SHAFFER, EMALYN  4960
 187.00 22.171  0.00   0  187.0022.263  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.434  0.00190

Back #:

MCCARTY, CHARLEE  7090
 186.00 28.672  0.00   0  186.0031.963  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 160.635  0.00191

Back #:

POWELL, LANDRI JO  6728
 186.00 100.00  0.00   0  186.0030.872  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.872  0.00192

Back #:

WHEELER, REIN  7072
 182.00 24.706  0.00   0  182.0028.165  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.871  0.00193

Back #:

REEL, LILY  3894
 182.00 100.00  0.00   0  182.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00194

Back #:

HIENS, ANNSLEE  5995
 175.00 28.128  0.00   0  175.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.128  0.00195

Back #:
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BEHAN, ALLY  5891
 175.00 24.248  0.00   0  175.0023.498  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 147.746  0.00196

Back #:

DELAUNE, MADELINE  4711
 175.00 30.701  0.00   0  175.0034.693  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 165.394  0.00197

Back #:

CLEVELAND, LEILA  5144
 169.00 22.180  0.00   0  169.0023.549  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.729  0.00198

Back #:

GRABER, RAEGAN  7165
 167.00 22.137  0.00   0  167.0021.824  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.961  0.00199

Back #:

MASON, KILEY  6603
 163.00 21.701  0.00   0  163.0021.543  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.244  0.00200

Back #:

YARBROUGH, NORA  6244
 154.00 100.00  0.00   0  154.0023.095  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 223.095  0.00201

Back #:

JOINER, MOLLI CLAIRE  7682
 153.00 22.274  0.00   0  153.0027.134  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.408  0.00202

Back #:

HILLMAN, MITZI  7918
 147.00 26.542  0.00   0  147.0022.967  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 149.509  0.00203

Back #:

ERVIN, JOLIE  3296
 146.00 100.00  0.00   0  146.0030.179  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 230.179  0.00204

Back #:

YARBROUGH, ALAYNA .  4857
 145.00 20.849  0.00   0  145.0031.298  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 152.147  0.00205

Back #:

POWERS, AVAGRACE  5421
 101.00 100.00  0.00   0  101.0024.286  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.286  0.00206

Back #:


